# \_\_OP \$40.00 2945

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The Gypsy Jeans Company		06/30/2005	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Gypsy Jeans International Ltd. Corp.	
Street Address:	230 Torrey Pines Court	
City:	Vallejo	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94591	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2945473	GYPSY JEANS

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (208)723-2758

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 707-557-2187

Email: tony@gypsyjeans.com

Correspondent Name: Gypsy Jeans International Ltd. Corp.

Address Line 1: 230 Torrey Pines Court

Address Line 4: Vallejo, CALIFORNIA 94591

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anthony S. Vitaliano - President
Signature:	/ASV/
Date:	06/30/2005

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003114 FRAME: 0818

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003114 FRAME: 0819

**RECORDED: 06/30/2005**